
Provisional Timing ZOLDER Supercar Madness 2021
File
Date : 9 juni 2021

09:05 09:55 50 5 MIN Private test 1 Supercar Challenge 50 minutes

10:00 11:00 60 5 MIN Private test Mazda en Ford Fiesta - Tickets €125,00 60 minutes

11:05 11:55 50 5 MIN Private test 2  Supercar Challenge 50 minutes

12:00 13:00 60 5 MIN Break ( motor silence) 60 minutes

13:05 13:45 40 5 MIN Free Practice 1 VRM-BMW M2 Cup 40 minutes

13:50 14:10 20 5 MIN Qualifying Supercar Challenge - Sport Divisions 20 minutes

14:15 14:35 20 5 MIN Qualifying Supercar Challenge - GT&P Divisions 20 minutes

14:40 15:20 40 5 MIN Free Practice 2 VRM-BMW M2 Cup 40 minutes

15:25 15:45 20 5 MIN Qualifying 1 Historische Monoposto's 20 minutes

15:50 16:15 25 5 MIN Qualifying NK HTGT powered by Nolte Kuchen 25 minutes

16:20 17:05 45 5 MIN Free practice 1 Ford Fiesta Sprint Cup  NL + BE 45 minutes

17:10 17:55 45 5 MIN Free practice  1 Mazda MX-5 Cup 45 minutes

09:05 09:35 30 5 MIN Free Practice 2 Ford Fiesta Sprint Cup  NL + BE 30 minutes

09:40 10:10 30 5 MIN Free Practice 2 Mazda MX-5 Cup 30 minutes

10:15 10:35 20 15 MIN Qualifying VRM-BMW M2 Cup 20 minutes

10:50 11:55 65 5 MIN Race 1 Supercar Challenge 60 minutes + lap
12:00 13:00 60 0 MIN Break ( motor silence) 60 minutes

13:00 13:20 20 5 MIN Qualifying Mazda MX-5 Cup 20 minutes

13:25 13:45 20 10 MIN Qualifying  Ford Fiesta Sprint Cup NL + BE 20 minutes

13:55 14:35 40 15 MIN Race 1 NK HTGT powered by Nolte Kuchen 40 minutes

14:50 15:50 60 15 MIN Race 1 VRM-BMW M2 Cup 60 minutes

16:05 16:25 20 5 MIN Qualifying 2 Historische Monoposto's 20 minutes

16:40 17:10 30 15 MIN Race 1 Ford Fiesta Sprint Cup NL + BE 30 minutes

17:25 17:55 30 0 MIN Race 1 Mazda MX-5 Cup 30 minutes

10:05 10:25 20 15 MIN Race 1  Historische Monoposto's 20 minutes

10:40 11:20 40 10 MIN Race 2 NK HTGC powered by Nolte Kuchen 40 minutes

11:30 12:00 30 10 MIN Demo 1 Supercars hotlaps , tracktime 30 minutes 

12:10 13:10 60 15 MIN Race 2 VRM-BMW M2 Cup 60 minutes 

13:25 13:55 30 5 MIN Race 2 Ford Fiesta Sprint Cup  NL + BE 30 minutes 

14:00 14:45 45 10 MIN Demo 2 Supercars Display & tracktime 45 minutes 

14:55 15:25 30 15 MIN Race 2 Mazda MX5 Cup 30 minutes

15:40 16:45 65 15 MIN Race 2 Supercar Challenge 60 minutes + 1 lap

17:00 17:20 20 5 MIN Race 2  Historische Monoposto's 20 minutes

17:25 17:55 30 MIN Demo 3 Supercars hotlaps , tracktime 30 minutes 

: Provisional Timing ZOLDER SUPERCAR MADNESS 2021-V11

Friday 16 juli 2021      09:05 till 17:55 hour

 

 ZOLDER               

Saturday 17 juli 2021      9:05 till 17:55 hour

Sunday  18 juli 2021    10:05 till 17:55 hour


